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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

SYD V1_01/24-MSN-TBLPOST-SPECSHEET

MADISON TOILET PAPER HOLDER  

MSN-DBLPOST

MADISON TOILET PAPER
HOLDER

  

MSN-DBLPOST

ZINC 
STAINLESS STEEL 304

MODERN DESIGN
ZINC+STEEL COMPOSITION
CAST BACKINGS
WALL MOUNTED

POLISHED CHROME (PC)

  

1"
[25mm]

7/8"
[21mm]

9 5/8"
 [243mm]

3 1/8"
[78mm]

7 3/8"
[188mm]

2 1/8"
[55mm]


